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34H H 30| 0.99554 | 0.98887 | 0.98788 | 0.99348 | 0.8548 91.3 4.88 1.22 1.03 7.13 6.10 0.06 0.04 0.03 0.14 0.12 0.16 0.14 7.43 6.35
448 H 31| 0.99552 | 0.98875 | 0.98773 | 0.99343 | 0.8219 91.3 5.68 1.11 1.53 8.32 6.84 0.03 0.03 0.01 0.07 0.06 0.34 0.28 8.73 7.17
545 H 32| 0.99665 | 0.98975 | 0.99147 | 0.99479 | 0.7903 91.3 5.65 1.10 1.51 8.27 6.53 0.03 0.03 0.01 0.07 0.05 0.33 0.26 8.67 6.85
64FH H 33| 0.99664 | 0.98964 | 0.99140 | 0.99476 | 0.7599 91.3 5.63 1.09 1.50 8.22 6.25 0.03 0.03 0.01 0.07 0.05 0.33 0.25 8.62 6.55
%8 H 34| 0.99663 | 0.98953 | 0.99132 | 0.99473 | 0.7307 91.3 5.62 1.08 1.49 8.18 5.98 0.03 0.03 0.01 0.07 0.05 0.33 0.24 8.58 6.27
84 H H 35| 0.99662 | 0.98942 | 0.99125 | 0.99470 | 0.7026 91.3 5.60 1.06 1.48 8.14 5.72 0.03 0.03 0.01 0.07 0.05 0.33 0.23 8.53 5.99
9% H H 36| 0.99661 | 0.98931 [ 0.99117 | 0.99468 | 0.6756 91.3 5.58 1.05 1.46 8.09 5.47 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.07 0.04 0.33 0.22 8.49 5.73
104£ 8 H 37| 0.99659 | 0.98919 [ 0.99109 | 0.99465 | 0.6496 91.3 5.56 1.04 1.45 8.05 5.23 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.04 0.32 0.21 8.44 5.48
114E8 H 38| 0.99658 | 0.98908 | 0.99101 | 0.99462 | 0.6246 91.3 5.54 1.03 1.44 8.01 5.00 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.04 0.32 0.20 8.39 5.24
124E 8 H 39| 0.99657 | 0.98895 [ 0.99093 | 0.99459 | 0.6006 91.3 5.52 1.02 1.42 7.96 478 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.04 0.32 0.19 8.35 5.01
134£ 8 H 40| 0.99656 | 0.98883 | 0.99085 | 0.99456 | 05775 91.3 5.50 1.01 1.41 7.92 457 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.04 0.32 0.18 8.30 4.80
144£ 8 H 41} 0.99655 | 0.98871 | 0.99076 | 0.99453 | 05553 91.3 5.48 1.00 1.40 7.88 4.37 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.32 0.18 8.26 4.59
1548 H 42| 0.99032 | 0.99353 | 1.00082 | 0.99186 | 05339 91.3 5.46 0.99 1.39 7.84 4.18 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.32 0.17 8.21 4.39
164F 8 H 43} 0.99023 | 0.99349 | 1.00082 | 0.99179 | 05134 91.3 5.41 0.98 1.39 7.78 3.99 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.31 0.16 8.15 4.19
174E 8 H 44| 0.99013 | 0.99345 | 1.00082 | 0.99172 | 0.4936 91.3 5.36 0.97 1.39 7.72 3.81 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.31 0.15 8.09 3.99
184FH H 45| 0.99003 | 0.99340 | 1.00081 | 0.99166 | 0.4746 91.3 5.31 0.97 1.39 7.66 3.64 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.31 0.15 8.03 381
194£H H 46| 0.98993 | 0.99336 | 1.00081 | 0.99158 | 0.4564 91.3 5.25 0.96 1.39 7.60 3.47 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.31 0.14 7.97 3.64
205 B H 47]0.98983 | 0.99332 | 1.00081 | 0.99151 0.4388 91.3 5.20 0.95 1.39 7.54 3.31 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.30 0.13 7.91 347
2148 H 48| 0.98973 | 0.99327 | 1.00081 | 0.99144 | 0.4220 91.3 5.15 0.95 1.39 7.49 3.16 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.03 0.30 0.13 7.85 3.31
2248 H 49| 0.98962 | 0.99323 | 1.00081 | 0.99137 | 0.4057 91.3 5.09 0.94 1.39 7.43 3.01 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.30 0.12 7.79 3.16
234 H H 50| 0.98951 | 0.99318 | 1.00081 | 0.99129 | 0.3901 91.3 5.04 0.93 1.39 7.37 2.88 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.30 0.12 7.72 3.01
24% R H 51| 0.98940 | 0.99313 | 1.00081 | 0.99122 | 0.3751 91.3 4.99 0.93 1.40 7.31 2.74 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.29 0.11 7.66 287
254§ H 52| 0.98929 | 0.99309 | 1.00081 | 0.99114 | 0.3607 91.3 4.94 0.92 1.40 7.25 2.62 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.29 0.10 7.60 2.74
264FH H 53] 0.98917 | 0.99304 | 1.00081 | 0.99106 | 0.3468 91.3 4.88 0.92 1.40 7.20 2.50 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.29 0.10 7.54 2.62
274 H H 54| 0.98905 | 0.99299 | 1.00081 | 0.99098 | 0.3335 91.3 4.83 0.91 1.40 7.14 2.38 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.28 0.09 7.48 2.49
284 H H 55| 0.98893 | 0.99294 | 1.00081 | 0.99090 | 0.3207 91.3 4.78 0.90 1.40 7.08 2.27 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.28 0.09 7.42 2.38
294§ H 56| 0.98881 | 0.99289 | 1.00081 | 0. 99081 0.3083 91.3 472 0.90 1.40 7.02 2.16 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.28 0.09 7.36 2.27
304 H H 57| 0.98868 | 0.99284 | 1.00081 | 0.99073 | 0.2965 91.3 4.67 0.89 1.40 6.96 2.06 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.28 0.08 7.30 2.16
314 H H 58] 0.98855 | 0.99279 | 1.00081 | 0.99064 | 0.2851 91.3 4.62 0.88 1.40 6.91 1.97 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.02 0.27 0.08 7.24 2.06
324 H H 59] 0.98842 | 0.99273 | 1.00081 | 0.99055 | 0.2741 91.3 457 0.88 1.40 6.85 1.88 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.02 0.27 0.07 7.17 1.97
334 H H 60] 0.98828 | 0.99268 | 1.00080 | 0.99046 | 0.2636 91.3 4.51 0.87 1.41 6.79 1.79 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.27 0.07 7.11 1.87
344 H H 61| 0.98814 | 0.99263 | 1.00080 | 0.99037 | 02534 91.3 4.46 0.86 1.41 6.73 1.71 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.27 0.07 7.05 1.79
354 H 62| 0.98800 | 0.99257 | 1.00080 | 0.99028 | 0.2437 91.3 4.41 0.86 1.41 6.67 1.63 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.26 0.06 6.99 1.70
364 H H 63| 0.98785 | 0.99252 | 1.00080 | 0.99018 | 0.2343 91.3 435 0.85 1.41 6.61 1.55 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.26 0.06 6.93 1.62
3758 H 64| 0.98770 | 0.99246 | 1.00080 | 0.99008 | 0.2253 91.3 430 0.85 1.41 6.56 1.48 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.26 0.06 6.87 155
384 H H 65| 0.98755 | 0.99240 | 1.00080 | 0.98998 | 0.2166 91.3 425 0.84 1.41 6.50 1.41 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.26 0.06 6.81 1.47
39% R H 66| 0.98739 | 0.99235 | 1.00080 | 0.98988 | 0.2083 91.3 4.19 0.83 1.41 6.44 1.34 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.25 0.05 6.75 1.41
404E 5 H 67| 0.98723 | 0.99229 | 1.00080 | 0.98978 | 0.2003 91.3 4.14 0.83 1.41 6.38 1.28 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.25 0.05 6.69 1.34
4145 H 68| 0.98707 | 0.99223 | 1.00080 | 0.98967 | 0.1926 91.3 4.09 0.82 1.41 6.32 1.22 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.25 0.05 6.62 1.28
4248 H 69| 0.98690 | 0.99217 | 1.00080 | 0.98957 | 0.1852 91.3 4.04 0.81 1.42 6.27 1.16 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.25 0.05 6.56 1.22
4348 H 70| 0.98672 | 0.99210 | 1.00080 | 0.98946 | 0.1780 91.3 3.98 0.81 1.42 6.21 1.10 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.24 0.04 6.50 1.16
4458 H 71| 0.98655 | 0.99204 | 1.00080 | 0.98934 | 0.1712 91.3 3.93 0.80 1.42 6.15 1.05 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.24 0.04 6.44 1.10
4548 H 72| 0.98636 | 0.99198 | 1.00080 | 0.98923 | 0.1646 91.3 3.88 0.79 1.42 6.09 1.00 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.24 0.04 6.38 1.05
4648 H 73| 0.98617 | 0.99191 | 1.00080 | 0.98911 0.1583 91.3 3.82 0.79 1.42 6.03 0.96 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.24 0.04 6.32 1.00
4748 H 74| 0.98598 | 0.99185 | 1.00080 | 0.98899 | 0.1522 91.3 3.77 0.78 1.42 5.98 0.91 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.23 0.04 6.26 0.95
4848 H 75| 0.98578 | 0.99178 [ 1.00080 | 0.98887 | 0.1463 91.3 3.72 0.78 1.42 5.92 0.87 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.23 0.03 6.20 0.91
4948 H__ 76| 0.98558 | 0.99171 [ 1.00079 | 0.98874 | 0.1407 91.3 3.67 0.77 1.42 5.86 0.82 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.01 0.23 0.03 6.13 0.86

& F 230.19 44.16 67.36 341.71 145.59 1.74 1.19 0.55 3.48 1.84 13.45 5.68 358.65 153.11
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HABEBER |H  30] 0.99554 | 0.98887 | 0.98788 | 0.99348 0.8548 91.3 3.87 1.12 0.76 5.75 4.91 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.11 0.09 0.12 0.11 5.98 5.11
158 H 31] 0.99552 | 0.98875 [ 0.98773 | 0.99343 0.8219 91.3 447 0.91 1.29 6.68 5.49 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.28 0.23 7.01 5.76
2% H H 32 0.99665 | 0.98975 [ 0.99147 [ 0.99479 0.7903 91.3 445 0.90 1.28 6.63 5.24 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.04 0.28 0.22 6.96 5.50
3% H H 33| 0.99664 | 0.98964 | 0.99140 | 0.99476 0.7599 91.3 443 0.89 1.27 6.60 5.01 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.04 0.28 0.21 6.93 5.26
4% H H 34| 0.99663 | 0.98953 | 0.99132 | 0.99473 0.7307 91.3 4.42 0.89 1.26 6.56 4.79 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.04 0.28 0.20 6.89 5.04
5% H H 35| 0.99662 | 0.98942 | 0.99125 | 0.99470 0.7026 91.3 4.41 0.88 1.25 6.53 4.59 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.04 0.28 0.19 6.85 4.82
65 H H 36| 0.99661 0.98931 [ 0.99117 | 0.99468 0.6756 91.3 4.39 0.87 1.23 6.49 4.39 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.03 0.28 0.19 6.82 461
T4 H H 37 0.99659 | 0.98919 [ 0.99109 [ 0.99465 0.6496 91.3 4.38 0.86 1.22 6.46 419 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.03 0.27 0.18 6.78 4.40
84 H H 38 0.99658 | 0.98908 [ 0.99101 [ 0.99462 0.6246 91.3 4.36 0.85 1.21 6.42 4.01 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.03 0.27 0.17 6.74 4.21
94 H H 39| 0.99657 [ 0.98895 | 0.99093 | 0.99459 0.6006 91.3 4.35 0.84 1.20 6.39 3.84 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.03 0.27 0.16 6.71 4.03
105 H H 40| 0.99656 [ 0.98883 | 0.99085 | 0.99456 0.5775 91.3 4.33 0.83 1.19 6.35 3.67 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.03 0.27 0.16 6.67 3.85
114EH H 41] 0.99655 | 0.98871 [ 0.99076 | 0.99453 0.5553 91.3 4.32 0.82 1.18 6.32 3.51 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.03 0.27 0.15 6.63 3.68
12468 H 42] 0.99032 | 0.99353 [ 1.00082 | 0.99186 0.5339 91.3 4.30 0.81 117 6.28 3.35 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.27 0.14 6.59 3.52
1348 H 43] 0.99023 | 0.99349 [ 1.00082 | 0.99179 0.5134 91.3 4.26 0.81 117 6.24 3.20 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.26 0.14 6.55 3.36
145 H H 44| 0.99013 [ 0.99345 | 1.00082 | 0.99172 0.4936 91.3 422 0.80 117 6.19 3.06 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.26 0.13 6.50 3.21
1558 H 45| 0.99003 [ 0.99340 | 1.00081 | 0.99166 0.4746 91.3 418 0.80 1.17 6.14 2.92 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.26 0.12 6.45 3.06
1645EH H 46| 0.98993 [ 0.99336 | 1.00081 | 0.99158 0.4564 91.3 4.13 0.79 117 6.10 2.78 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.26 0.12 6.40 2.92
1748 H 47[ 0.98983 | 0.99332 | 1.00081 [ 0.99151 0.4388 91.3 4.09 0.78 117 6.05 2.66 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.26 0.11 6.35 2.79
184EH H 48] 0.98973 | 0.99327 [ 1.00081 | 0.99144 0.4220 91.3 4.05 0.78 1.18 6.01 2.53 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.25 0.11 6.31 2.66
194 H H 49] 0.98962 | 0.99323 [ 1.00081 | 0.99137 0.4057 91.3 4.01 0.77 1.18 5.96 242 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.25 0.10 6.26 2.54
204 H H 50| 0.98951 0.99318 1.00081 0.99129 0.3901 91.3 3.97 0.77 1.18 5.91 2.31 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.25 0.10 6.21 2.42
215 H H 51| 0.98940 [ 0.99313 | 1.00081 | 0.99122 0.3751 91.3 3.93 0.76 1.18 5.87 2.20 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.25 0.09 6.16 2.31
224 H H 52] 0.98929 | 0.99309 [ 1.00081 | 0.99114 0.3607 91.3 3.88 0.76 1.18 5.82 2.10 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.25 0.09 6.11 2.20
234 H H 53] 0.98917 | 0.99304 [ 1.00081 | 0.99106 0.3468 91.3 3.84 0.75 1.18 5.78 2.00 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.24 0.08 6.06 2.10
244 H H 54] 0.98905 | 0.99299 [ 1.00081 [ 0.99098 0.3335 91.3 3.80 0.75 1.18 5.73 1.91 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.24 0.08 6.02 2.01
255 H H 55| 0.98893 [ 0.99294 | 1.00081 | 0.99090 0.3207 91.3 3.76 0.74 1.18 5.68 1.82 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.24 0.08 5.97 1.91
2645 H H 56| 0.98881 0.99289 [ 1.00081 | 0.99081 0.3083 91.3 3.72 0.74 1.18 5.64 1.74] 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.24 0.07 5.92 1.83
274 H H 57[ 0.98868 | 0.99284 | 1.00081 | 0.99073 0.2965 91.3 3.68 0.73 1.18 5.59 1.66 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.23 0.07 5.87 1.74
284 H H 58] 0.98855 | 0.99279 [ 1.00081 | 0.99064 0.2851 91.3 3.63 0.73 1.18 5.55 1.58 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.23 0.07 5.82 1.66
294 H H 59] 0.98842 | 0.99273 [ 1.00081 [ 0.99055 0.2741 91.3 3.59 0.72 1.19 5.50 1.51 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.23 0.06 5.78 1.58
305 H H 60] 0.98828 | 0.99268 [ 1.00080 [ 0.99046 0.2636 91.3 3.55 0.72 1.19 5.45 1.44 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.23 0.06 5.73 1.51
3145H H 61] 0.98814 [ 0.99263 | 1.00080 | 0.99037 0.2534 91.3 3.51 0.71 1.19 5.41 1.37 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.23 0.06 5.68 1.44
324 H H 62| 0.98800 [ 0.99257 | 1.00080 | 0.99028 0.2437 91.3 3.47 0.71 1.19 5.36 1.31 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.22 0.05 5.63 1.37
335 H H 63] 0.98785 | 0.99252 [ 1.00080 [ 0.99018 0.2343 91.3 3.43 0.70 1.19 5.32 1.25 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.22 0.05 5.58 1.31
344 H H 64] 0.98770 | 0.99246 [ 1.00080 [ 0.99008 0.2253 91.3 3.39 0.70 1.19 5.27 1.19 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.22 0.05 553 1.25
354 H H 65] 0.98755 | 0.99240 [ 1.00080 [ 0.98998 0.2166 91.3 3.34 0.69 1.19 5.23 113 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.22 0.05 5.49 1.19
3645 H H 66| 0.98739 | 0.99235 | 1.00080 | 0.98988 0.2083 91.3 3.30 0.69 1.19 5.18 1.08 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.21 0.04 5.44 1.13
374 H H 67| 0.98723 [ 0.99229 | 1.00080 | 0.98978 0.2003 91.3 3.26 0.68 1.19 5.13 1.03 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.21 0.04 5.39 1.08
384 H H 68] 0.98707 | 0.99223 | 1.00080 | 0.98967 0.1926 91.3 3.22 0.67 1.19 5.09 0.98 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.21 0.04 5.34 1.03
39 H H 69] 0.98690 | 0.99217 [ 1.00080 | 0.98957 0.1852 91.3 3.18 0.67 1.20 5.04 0.93 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.21 0.04 5.29 0.98
404 H H 70] 0.98672 | 0.99210 [ 1.00080 [ 0.98946 0.1780 91.3 3.14 0.66 1.20 5.00 0.89 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.21 0.04 5.24 0.93
HEH H 71| 0.98655 [ 0.99204 | 1.00080 | 0.98934 01712 91.3 3.09 0.66 1.20 4.95 0.85 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.20 0.03 5.20 0.89
424 H H 72| 0.98636 [ 0.99198 | 1.00080 | 0.98923 0.1646 91.3 3.05 0.65 1.20 4.90 0.81 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.20 0.03 5.15 0.85
435 H H 73] 0.98617 [ 0.99191 1.00080 | 0.98911 0.1583 91.3 3.01 0.65 1.20 4.86 0.77 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.20 0.03 5.10 0.81
444 H H 74] 0.98598 | 0.99185 [ 1.00080 [ 0.98899 0.1522 91.3 297 0.64 1.20 4.81 0.73 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.20 0.03 5.05 0.77
454 H H 75[ 0.98578 | 0.99178 [ 1.00080 | 0.98887 0.1463 91.3 2.93 0.64 1.20 4.77 0.70] 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.20 0.03 5.00 0.73
4645 H H 76| 0.98558 [ 0.99171 1.00079 | 0.98874 0.1407 91.3 2.89 0.63 1.20 4.72 0.66 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.19 0.03 496 0.70
4745 H H 77[ 0.98536 | 0.99164 [ 1.00079 | 0.98862 0.1353 91.3 2.84 0.63 1.20 4.67 0.63 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.19 0.03 4.91 0.66
484 H H 78] 0.98515 [ 0.99157 | 1.00079 | 0.98848 0.1301 91.3 2.80 0.62 1.20 4.63 0.60] 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.19 0.02 4.86 0.63
495 H H 79| 0.98492 [ 0.99150 | 1.00079 | 0.98835 0.1251 91.3 2.76 0.62 1.20 4.58 0.57 0.00 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.19 0.02 4.81 0.60

& &t 186.33 37.79 59.46 283.58 114.30 0.13 1.03 1.17 2.33 0.95 11.77 4.72 297.68 119.97




